
L

L

Red Wine (750ml)
Lilium EST Amarone Della Valpolicella Riserva (16%)
Guillaume Gonnet "Hommage A Maryline" Chateauneuf-Du-Pape (15.1%)
Bottega Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG (15%)
Podere Le Ripi, Brunello Di Montalcino "Cielo d'Ulisse" (14%)
Chateau MONCETS' 2016 - Lalande de Pomerol (14%)
Tenuta Sant'Antonio Monti Garbi Valpolocella Superiore Ripasso (14%)
Zanettini Corvina Parziale Appassimento
Handpicked Collection Pinot Noir (13.4%)
Mother's Milk Barossa Valley Shiraz (14.5%)
Chateau D'Angles Classique Rouge (14%)
Rawson’s Retreat Shiraz Cabernet
Concha Y Toro Sunrise Cabernet Sauvignon (12%)
Chateau Bordeaux Pontet-Bel Air 2019 (12.5%)
Noblesse Cabernet Sauvignon (12%)
Tribu Malbec (12%)

$369
$215
$190
$180
$160
$110
$105
$98
$98
$90
$80
$70
$60
$50

$39.90

Verona, Italy
France

Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Bordeaux, France
Verona, Italy
Verona, Italy

Morning Peninsula, Australia
Barossa Valley, Australia

France
Australia

Chile
Bordeaux, France

Chile
Argentina

2008
2015
2017
2016
2016
2019
2016
2018
2021
2018
2017
2020
2019
2021
2021

House Pour (125ml)
Normal Hour
Happy Hour
LTO

$11.90
$9.90
$8.90

Corkage
Per bottle

We value your dining experience and as such we have spent great efforts to provide a cozy
yet comfy ambience for you. 
The corkage fee is meant to cover the cost and time associated with serving a bottle of wine
that include removing cork from the bottle, supplying stemware, service to refill glasses, 
chilling of wine, serving and refilling drinking water, ice etc.

Last updated December 2022

$60

Cheese Platter (3-5pax)
By advance order only     $130
4 Varieties of Cheese
3 Varieties of Cured Meat
3 Varieties of Crackers
Seasonal fruits, pickle and olive, nuts and handmade mixed berry jam


