Red Wine (750ml)

Lilium EST Amarone Della Valpolicella Riserva (16%) Verona, Italy	2008 \$369
Guillaume Gonnet "Hommage A Maryline" Chateauneuf-Du-Pape (15.1%)	2015 \$215
Bottega Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG (15%) Italy	2017 \$190
*Podere Le Ripi, Brunello Di Montalcino "Cielo d'Ulisse" (14%) Tuscany, Italy	2016 \$180
Chateau MONCETS' 2016 - Lalande de Pomerol (14%)	2016 \$160
Tenuta Sant'Antonio Monti Garbi Valpolocella Superiore Ripasso (14%) Verona, Italy	2019 \$110
Zanettini Corvina Parziale Appassimento Verona, Italy	2016 \$105
Handpicked Collection Pinot Noir (13.4%) Morning Peninsula, Australia	2018 😓 \$98
Mother's Milk Barossa Valley Shiraz (14.5%) Barossa Valley, Australia	2021 \$98
Chateau D'Angles Classique Rouge (14%)	2018 \$90
Rawson's Retreat Shiraz Cabernet Australia	2017 \$80
Concha Y Toro Sunrise Cabernet Sauvignon (12%)	2020 \$70
Chateau Bordeaux Pontet-Bel Air 2019 (12.5%) Bordeaux, France	2019 \$60
Noblesse Cabernet Sauvignon (12%)	2021. \$50
Tribu Malbec (12%) Argentina	2021 \$39.90

Cheese Platter (3-5 pax)

By advance order only \$130 4 Varieties of Cheese 3 Varieties of Cured Meat 3 Varieties of Crackers Seasonal fruits, pickle and olive, nuts and handmade mixed berry jam

House Pour (125ml)

Normal Hour Happy Hour LTO \$11.90 \$9.90 \$8.90

Corkage

Per bottle

\$60

We value your dining experience and as such we have spent great efforts to provide a cozy yet comfy ambience for you.

The corkage fee is meant to cover the cost and time associated with serving a bottle of wine that include removing cork from the bottle, supplying stemware, service to refill glasses, chilling of wine, serving and refilling drinking water, ice etc.

Last updated December 2022